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ACADENMY

MEMBERSHIP LIST
FROM 1ST SEPTEMBER 2018-31ST AUGUST 2019

STONE SOUP ACADEMY

14 High Pavement, Nottingham NG1 1HN

Appointment

Chris Manze

Aftab Hussain

Colin Bradley

Daniel Hanson

Bethany Adams

Tina Byrom

Martin Williams

Kerrie Henton

Lauren Crow

Clare Barlow

Joanna Gillum

Claire Turnbull

Email

cmanze@stonesoupacademy.org.uk

ahussain@stonesoupacademy.org.uk

cbradley@stonesoupacademy.org.uk

dhanson@stonesoupacademy.org.uk

badams@stonesoupacademy.org.uk

tbyrom@stonesoupacademy.org.uk

mwilliams@stonesoupacademy.org.uk

khenton@stonesoupacademy.org.uk

Icrow@stonesoupacademy.org.uk

cbarlow@stonesoupacademy.org.uk

igillum@stonesoupacademy.org.uk

cturnbull@stonesoupacademy.org.uk

Type

Ex-Officio

Member

Member

Start Date

08/04/2010

08/04/2010
08/04/2014
08/04/2018

08/04/2010
08/04/2014
08/04/2018

End Date

Resigned as Ex-Officio
01/01/2017
08/04/2014
08/04/2018
08/04/2022

08/04/2014
08/04/2018
08/04/2022

Resigned Chair of Governors: 11* July 2019

Member

Resigned Chair of Governors: Dec 2016

Community

Co-Opted

Co-Opted

Co-Opted

Ex-Officio

Co-Opted

Ex-Officio

Community

Community

08/04/2010
08/04/2014
08/04/2018

02/09/2013
02/09/2017

02/09/2013
02/09/2017
Resigned as Vice
Chair
24/04/2015
24/04/2019

Appointed Vice
Chair

06/12/2017

04/06/2018

13/11/2015

01/01/2017

05/12/2018

13/03/2019

08/04/2014
08/04/2018
08/04/2022

02/09/2017
Deceased 04/04/2019

02/09/2017

02/09/2021
11* July 2019

24/04/2019
24/04/2023
11* July 2019

Resigned
06/09/2018
04/06/2022

Resigned 10/11/2017

Resigned 03/06/2018

05/12/2022

13/03/2023
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Board meetings from 1st September 2018 up to 31st August 2019
4 Board meetings in total for 2018-19

Aftab Hussain attended 4

Colin Bradley attended 4

Bethany Adams attended 3

Daniel Hanson attended 2 Deceased 04/04/2019
Tina Byrom attended (Chair) 4

Kerrie Henton 4

Joanna Gillum 1 Appointed 05/12/2018
Claire Turnbull 0 Appointed 13/03/2019
Martin Williams 0 Resigned 06/09/2018

Finance and Special Purposes Committee from September 2018 up to 31st August 2019
The Finance and Special Purposes Committee is a sub-committee of the main Board of Trustees, its purpose is
to provide oversight and control over the financial performance, direction and strategy of the Academy.

4 Finance and Special Purposes Committee meetings in total for 2018/19

Aftab Hussain (Chair) 4

Daniel Hanson 2 Deceased 04/04/2019
Kerrie Henton 4

Bethany Adams 1 Appointed 11/07/2019
Chris Manze (Chair) 0 Resigned 30/09/2018

Note: Mrs S Murphy, Head of Operations for the Academy also attends all of the Finance and Special Purposes
Committee meetings. Mrs S Murphy was appointed to attend as a full member of this Committee on 20th May
2015.

Teaching and Learning Committee meetings from 1st September 2018 up to 31st August 2019

The Teaching and Learning Committee is also a sub-committee of the main Board of Trustees. Its purpose is to
consider and approve a new teacher appointments, remuneration for new and existing teachers and the
staffing needs of the growing Academy.

3 Teaching and Learning Committee meetings in total for 2018/19
Tina Byrom (Chair) 0

Colin Bradley 0
Bethany Adams 0



